
Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of 

claim 
Admitted

Nature of claim

1
 Ultra Media & 
Entertainment 
Private Limited

5,05,97,016 NIL Other Creditor

TOTAL 5,05,97,016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Digicable Network (India) Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.12.2020

List of Creditors as on: 23.03.2022

Claim Details of Other Creditor 
(Claim received in FORM F)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest 

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

NIL NO NIL NIL NO 5,05,97,016 NIL

5,05,97,016

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure-E
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Digicable Network (India) Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.12.2020
List of Creditors as on: 23.03.2022

Claim Details of Other Creditor 
(Claim received in FORM F)

Details of claim admitted

Amount to 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set- off

Amount of claim 
not admitted


